
 

 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

U
ni

te
d 

St
at

es
 D

is
tr

ic
t C

ou
rt

 

N
or

th
er

n 
D

is
tr

ic
t o

f 
C

al
if

or
ni

a 

 
 
 
 

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 
 

NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA 
 
 
 
   DIANE PANDOLFI, 
 
 Plaintiff, 
 
 v. 
 
   MARILYN MORENO, et al., 
 
 Defendants. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Case No. 15-cv-03928 YGR 
 
SCHEDULING ORDER ON REASSIGNMENT 
 
 
Re: Dkt. No.  25 

 On June 6, 2016, this case was reassigned to the undersigned District Court Judge.  (Dkt. No. 

30.)  All deadlines previously set by Magistrate Judge Grewal (see Dkt. No. 25) shall remain in effect 

except as specifically modified below: 

  Dispositive Motions Hearing   February 28, 2017 at 2:00 p.m. 

  Pre-trial Conference    April 21, 2017 at 9:30 a.m. 

  Jury Trial     May 8, 2017 at 8:00 a.m. 

All further proceedings in this case shall be held in the Federal Courthouse, 1301 Clay Street, 

Oakland, California, in Courtroom 1. 

IT IS SO ORDERED.  

Dated: June 7, 2016   

           ________________________________________ 
YVONNE GONZALEZ ROGERS 

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT JUDGE 

Pandolfi v. Moreno et al Doc. 31

Dockets.Justia.com

https://dockets.justia.com/docket/california/candce/4:2015cv03928/290626/
https://docs.justia.com/cases/federal/district-courts/california/candce/4:2015cv03928/290626/31/
https://dockets.justia.com/

