1		
2	UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT	
3 4	NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA	
4 5		
6	DIANE PANDOLFI,	Case No. 15-cv-03928 YGR
7	Plaintiff,	Scheduling Order on Reassignment
8	v.	SCHEDULING ONDER ON REASSIONWEIN
9	MARILYN MORENO, <i>et al.</i> ,	Re: Dkt. No. 25
10	Defendants.	
11	On June 6, 2016, this case was reassigned to the undersigned District Court Judge. (Dkt. No.	
12	30.) All deadlines previously set by Magistrate Judge Grewal (see Dkt. No. 25) shall remain in effect	
13	except as specifically modified below:	
14	Dispositive Motions Hearing	February 28, 2017 at 2:00 p.m.
15	Pre-trial Conference	April 21, 2017 at 9:30 a.m.
16	Jury Trial	May 8, 2017 at 8:00 a.m.
17	All further proceedings in this case shall be held in the Federal Courthouse, 1301 Clay Street,	
18	Oakland, California, in Courtroom 1.	
19	IT IS SO ORDERED.	
20	Dated: June 7, 2016	
21		- Jonene Gyaleflice
22		UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT JUDGE
23		
24		
25		
26		
27		
28		

United States District Court Northern District of California